p 5,
s o S
o JH
-8
R
Y3
Ve

Place Bib Gender Age

Dawson Fairfax 00:17:13.44

Henderson Fairfax 00:17:42.69




Gender Age

3 85 Ethan Callhan Male 16 00:18:10.00 5:51
4 83 Ryan Oconner Male 17 00:18:34.32 5:59
5 17 Rob Lockwood Male 21 Fairfax 00:19:27.56 6:16
6 107 David Tang Male 45 00:19:36.10 6:21
7 62 Miguel Alonso Male 18 00:19:43.67 6:21
8 112 Kevin Jennings Male 17 00:21:26.23 6:54
9 64 Liam Sullivan Male 15 Annandale 00:21:31.06 6:56
10 11 Thomas  Lockwood Male 14 fairfax 00:21:38.50 6:58
11 99 Asher Newell Male 17 00:21:38.53 6:59
12 90 Sam Guglielmine Male 14 00:21:46.19 7:01
13 4 Roger Friedman Male 48 Annandale 00:21:48.66 7:02
14 69 John Dobrydney Male 20 Fairfax 00:21:56.33 7:04
15 72 Tim Kao Male 44 Annandale 00:22:00.37 7:06
16 108 Dennis Tang Male 23 00:22:02.37 7:08
17 77 Max Hite Male 17 00:22:06.95 7:07
18 94 Jared Lucas Male 17 00:22:36.96 7:19
19 5 Nathan Loomis Male 14 Fairfax 00:22:40.16 7:18
20 35 Brian Willey Male 15 Fairfax 00:23:20.70 7:31
21 68 Joey Dobrydney Male 18 Fairfax 00:23:46.78 7:39
22 98 John Prette Male 45 00:24:03.23 7:48
23 30 John DesRosiers Male 56 Fairfax 00:24:08.85 7:46
24 9 Luis Acosta Male 17 fairfax 00:24:23.67 7:52
25 36 Griffin Poole Male 17 Annandale 00:24:25.76 7:52

26 88 Philip Lopez Male 17 00:24:26.87 7:52



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

39

32

23

103

34

20

115

80

45

19

76

22

71

60

89

74

73

57

18

50

46

66

33

13

Owen
Eric
Kim
Husnain
Scott
Dan
Alex
Stan
Wilson
Anders
Mikey
Yao
Jackie
Eric
Sam
Charlotte
Emily
Louis
Sean
Megan
Dan
Dave
Jack

Allie

Williams
Schmitt
Jones
Choudhry
Willey
Schaefer
Wayman
Newell
Rene

Lee
D'alessandero
Xiao
Dobrydney
Moar
Gasteiger
Kao

Kao

Yob
Lockwood
Welther
Rene
Nicholas
Friedman

Maahs

Gender Age

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

18

59

40

15

46

50

17

40

40

17

17

17

13

49

16

13

16

53

18

17

40

51

13

17

Fairfax

Reston

Fairfax

fairfax

Fairfax

Annandale

Annandale

Annandale

Fairfax

Fairfax

Falls Church

Annandale

Fairfax

00:24:27.75

00:24:28.11

00:24:42.22

00:24:58.65

00:24:59.91

00:25:11.11

00:25:14.62

00:25:17.18

00:25:19.83

00:25:36.47

00:25:39.59

00:25:39.90

00:25:52.55

00:26:14.07

00:26:19.43

00:26:21.32

00:26:23.55

00:27:19.09

00:27:26.96

00:27:35.91

00:27:44.43

00:27:56.89

00:28:22.70

00:28:24.05

7:52

7:53

7:59

8:03

8:03

8:08

8:07

8:08

8:11

8:15

8:15

8:16

8:20

8:28

8:29

8:31

8:31

8:49

8:51

8:54

8:58

8:59

9:11

9:09



Place

Bib Name

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
Place
72

73

12 Carl

21 Karen

3 Jessica
16 Bob

56 Laura
58 Madeline
6 Daniel
109 Rayna
118  Prince
67 Stephen
105 Ananda
70 Claire
63 Jenny
47 Shelley
102  Aaron
44 Lynn
100 Kevin
52 Caroline
81 Collin
49 Anna
104 Maddie
Bib Name
29 Jack

48 Heather

Maahs
Osborn
Friedman
Lockwood
Yob
Kennedy
Lee

Lifland
Wang
Kelley
Bastold
Dobrydney
Sullivan
Stoker
Aanestad
Schmauder
Aanestad
Dale
Surshel
Surbey

Davis

Fisher

McCall

Gender Age
Male 40
Female 40
Female 48
Male 45
Female 15
Female 15
Male 17
Female 18
Male 18
Male 67
Male 50
Female 11
Female 50
Female 40
Male 18
Female 40
Male 49
Female 17
Male 17
Female 17
Female 18
Gender Age
Male 18
Female 40

Fairfax
Annandale
Fairfax

Fairfax

Fairfax

Annandale

Fairfax

Annandale

Fairfax

City

Fairfax

00:28:27.93

00:28:29.47

00:28:36.37

00:28:55.17

00:29:04.52

00:29:07.17

00:29:30.99

00:30:33.34

00:30:37.49

00:31:12.50

00:31:32.96

00:32:08.60

00:32:36.02

00:33:16.98

00:33:21.51

00:34:38.58

00:34:42.44

00:34:54.07

00:35:08.08

00:35:23.34

00:35:30.63

Chip Time

00:35:35.43

00:35:42.15

9:10

9:11

9:16

9:20

9:23

9:24

9:30

9:51

9:51

10:10

10:12

10:21

10:36

10:49

10:46

11:12

11:16

11:14

11:18

11:25

11:28

Pace

11:28

11:29



74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

25

101

55

92

53

54

106

96

97

93

114

86

14

15

38

111

110

37

95

27

59

87

113

116

Susan
Julie
Daniel
Wendy
Elizabeth
Amanda
Anioo
Jennifer
Mike
Janet
Brett
Aayushma
Catherine
Caitlin
Wes
Jenny
Meredith
Jocelyn
Scott
Emily
Elena
Isabella
allison
Lucy

Emma

Chesson
Aanestad
Lee

Funk
Lee

Lee
Bastold
Maloney
Maloney
Palfey
Marrow
Bastola
McBride
Carrington-Fair
Carrington
Peterson
Phipps
Phipps
Peterson
Allen
Blessing
Gonzales
penina
Shieman

Layton

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

40

48

40

45

10

40

46

60

60

60

18

17

17

17

40

40

12

18

40

17

17

17

17

18

18

fairfax

Fairfax

Fairfax

Fairfax

Fairfax

00:37:02.52

00:37:44.84

00:38:55.67

00:40:26.04

00:40:54.54

00:40:59.24

00:43:28.90

00:44:11.23

00:44:27.35

00:44:48.07

00:48:52.34

00:48:55.94

00:49:21.01

00:51:01.70

00:51:04.64

00:56:07.99

00:56:09.45

00:56:09.90

00:56:10.12

00:59:59.33

01:00:02.15

01:00:04.69

01:01:29.53

01:03:46.97

01:03:48.14

12:02

12:15

12:36

13:07

13:14

13:15

14:02

14:20

14:26

14:31

15:52

15:53

15:53

16:29

16:30

18:10

18:10

18:10

18:10

19:21

19:22

19:23

19:47

20:40

20:41



Place Bib Age

99 117  Vastl Salazar Female 18 01:03:48.65 20:41
100 91 Grace Keller Female 17 01:04:00.32 20:44

101 40 Lindsay Gleman Female 18 01:04:50.66 21:00



